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1005

1006

1008

1023

1038

1039

1040

1041

1045

1047

1049

1050

1051

1052

1053

1054

1055

1056

1058

1059

1060

1064

Roll No

Tariq Mehmood

Hakim Ali

Syed Ghazanfar-Abbas

Muhammad Javaid Iqbal

Mumtaz Ahmad

Arif Ali

Fida Hussain

Tariq Mehmood

Ahmad Ali

Manzoor Hussain

Mukhtar Ali

Manzoor

Muhammad Bakhsh

Ghulam Ali

Muhammad Irshad

Iftikhar Ahmad

Syed Musawar Ali Shah

Mahfooz Ali

Muhammad Ali

Muhammad Farooq

Muhammad Mohsin

Abdur Raouf

Name
Father's Name

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

Degree

1400

700

700

700

1400

1400

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

Max
Marks

885

378

402

382

692

398

445

425

411

416

444

469

441

451

389

450

466

383

388

393

Taqdees Tariq

Parveen Bibi

Umm-E-Farwa

Izah Alvi

Waqas Ahmad

Awais Raza

Ali Abbas

Rabeez Tariq

Shoaib Akhtar

Ghulam Abbas

Umar Ali

Muhammad Bilal Manzoor

Muhammad Bilal

Asim Ali

Zeeshan Ali

Muhammad Mudussir Iqbal

Syed Mohtashim Ali

Muhammad Atif

Asmat Ullah

Samar Abbas

Muhammad Aoun Ayyaz

Hamza Raouf

Percentage
(%)

Fail/Re-appear in
the Subjects

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Full Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

MCO-C11

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

 63.21

 54.00

 57.43

 54.57

 49.43

 56.86

 63.57

 60.71

 58.71

 59.43

 63.43

 67.00

 63.00

 64.43

 55.57

 64.29

 66.57

 54.71

 55.43

 56.14

Marks 
Obtained

Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and Part-II 2020 (Held in AUG-SEP
2021 ) are hereby notified.

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED
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1065

1067

1068

1069

1079

1080

1084

1089

1090

1102

1105

1107

1108

1109

1113

1114

1135

1136

1142

1147

1149

1150

Roll No

Muhammad Iqbal

Jahangeer Khan

Nawazish Ali

Muhammad Nawaz

Khalid Mehmood

Mushtaq Ali

Ali Muhammad

Amjad Ali Shah

George Masih

Anwar Sibghat Ulla

Muhammad Rafique

Khalid Victor

Malik Abdul Haleem Shahid Khan

Shamshad Ali

Muhammad Javed Ashraf

Nisar Ahmad

Muhammad Sharif

Abrar-Ul-Haq

Abdul Sattar

Muhammad Afzal

Abdul Razzaq

Abdul Rasheed

Name
Father's Name

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

Degree

700

1400

1400

1400

700

1400

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

Max
Marks

408

772

648

446

819

354

434

364

344

389

421

444

436

401

459

483

376

383

345

Tahir Iqbal

Waqas Haider

Ali Itrat Abbas

Fiaz Hussain

Sabeen Khalid

Kiran Mushtaq

Nadia

Tehneyat Batool

Zeenat Shehla

Tahseen Anwar

Mahreen

Maira Khalid

Hania Shahid

Aqsa Sehar

Aqsa Javeed

Usma Nisar

Mehwish Sharif

Moaz Abrar

Muhammad Umair

Muhammad Usman

Muhammad Zunair

Muhammad Nawaz

Percentage
(%)

Fail/Re-appear in
the Subjects

Pass

MCO-C11

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

MCO-C13

Pass

Pass

MCO-C12

Pass

 58.29

 55.14

 46.29

 63.71

 58.50

 50.57

 62.00

 52.00

 49.14

 55.57

 60.14

 63.43

 62.29

 57.29

 65.57

 69.00

 53.71

 54.71

 49.29

Marks 
Obtained

Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and Part-II 2020 (Held in AUG-SEP
2021 ) are hereby notified.

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED
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1156

1157

1161

1192

1193

1194

1195

1196

1197

1198

1199

1200

1201

1207

1212

1213

1215

1237

1243

1244

Roll No

Muhammad Sarwar

Tahsin Ahmad

Sultan Ali

Muhammad Anwar

Abdul Majeed

Muhammad Sabtain

Abdul Sattar

Muhammad Muneer

Muhammad Yousaf

Mahboob Arshad

Zahid Hussain

Saif-Ur-Rehman

Muneer Ahmad

Muhammad Akram

Muhammad Javed

Riaz Hussain

Ehsan

Mushtaq Ahmad

Sohail Tariq

Muhammad Mansha

Name
Father's Name

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

Degree

700

700

700

1400

1400

700

1400

700

1400

1400

700

700

1400

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

Max
Marks

393

465

737

773

776

740

344

381

379

435

478

344

387

Muhammad Saud Sarwar

Ahsan Ali

Hassan Raza

Kamran Anwar

Nabeel Ahmad

Hussnain Abbas

Ahsan Sattar

Muhammad Shabbir

Majid Ali

Sajid Naveed

Muhammad Adeel

Hafeez-Ur-Rehman

Muneeb Muneer

Mamoona Akram

Tashela Rani

Mudassar Riaz

Muzamal Eshan

Asima Shahzadi

Abdullah Sohail Warraich

Yasir Ali

Percentage
(%)

Fail/Re-appear in
the Subjects

Pass

Pass

MCO-C13, MCO-C17,
MCO-C71

Pass

Pass

MCO-C15, MCO-C16

Pass

MCO-C11, MCO-C12,
MCO-C13, MCO-C14,
MCO-C15, MCO-C16,
MCO-C17, MCO-C71

Pass

MCO-D11

MCO-C13

MCO-C13

Full Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

 56.14

 66.43

 52.64

 55.21

 55.43

 52.86

 49.14

 54.43

 54.14

 62.14

 68.29

 49.14

 55.29

Marks 
Obtained

Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and Part-II 2020 (Held in AUG-SEP
2021 ) are hereby notified.

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED
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1249

1251

1261

1263

1265

1271

1276

1278

1280

1281

1282

1286

1289

1295

1296

1300

1303

1307

1310

1311

1312

Roll No

Muhammad Azam

Muhammad Anwer Asif Cheema

Jamshaid Ul Hassan

Muhamamd Iqbal Badar

Mazhar Abbas

Shabbir Ahmad Tahir

Abdul Majeed

Muhamamd Azam

Muhammad Idrees

Muhammad Riaz

Muhammad Riaz

Muhammad Pervaiz Iqbal

Saleem Maseeh

Lawrance Jacob

Nazir Hussain

Javed Siddique

Muhammad Ishaq

Shakeel Ahmed

Riasat Ali

Azmat Iqbal

Abdul Rauf

Name
Father's Name

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

Degree

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

1400

1400

700

700

700

700

1400

700

700

700

1400

Max
Marks

444

394

373

346

324

374

365

364

360

765

747

346

739

335

410

832

Muhammad Muzammil

Muhammad Bilal Asif Cheema

Muhammad Hamza Jamshaid

Nadeem Iqbal Badar

Usama Abbas

Farhan Sohail

Muhammad Farhan Abbas

Naeem Qasim

Atiqa Idrees

Manaza Riaz

Mehak Riaz

Iqra Shehzadi

Farwa Saleem

Shazib Lawrance

Muhammad Qasim

Humaan Javed

Muhammad Ishtiaq Anjum

Yawar Shakeel

Noor-E-Sehar

Arooj Azmat

Haneen Rauf

Percentage
(%)

Fail/Re-appear in
the Subjects

Pass

MCO-C15

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

MCO-C13, MCO-C16

MCO-C11, MCO-C13,
MCO-C14, MCO-C15,
MCO-C16

MCO-C13, MCO-C16

Pass

MCO-C13, MCO-C16

Pass

Pass

Pass

 63.43

 56.29

 53.29

 49.43

 46.29

 53.43

 52.14

 52.00

 51.43

 54.64

 53.36

 49.43

 52.79

 47.86

 58.57

 59.43

Marks 
Obtained

Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and Part-II 2020 (Held in AUG-SEP
2021 ) are hereby notified.

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED
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1314

1318

1335

1337

1338

1339

Roll No

Ch Tariq Mehmood Wahid

Nisar Ahmad

Asif

Malik Mansoor Ahmed

Muhammad Yousaf

Muhammad Rafi

Name
Father's Name

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

Degree

700

700

700

1400

1400

1400

Max
Marks

448

763

892

779

Zuhraf Tariq

Fajar Nisar

Faizan Asif

Ghufran Ahmed

Muhammad Kashif Yousaf

Hifza Rafi

Percentage
(%)

Fail/Re-appear in
the Subjects

Pass

MCO-C13

MCO-C13

Pass

Pass

Pass

 64.00

 54.50

 63.71

 55.64

Marks 
Obtained

Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and Part-II 2020 (Held in AUG-SEP
2021 ) are hereby notified.

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED
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Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and Part-II 2020 (Held in AUG-SEP
2021 ) are hereby notified.

Though every care has been taken in preparation and declaration of the result yet errors and omissions are 
excepted. Entries in this notification do not confer any right or privilege, independently, upon a candidate for
 the grant of certificate/degree, which will be issued under the regulations in due course of time. 

The University reserves the right to correct, modify, alter or change the result, in any manner, if any
 irregularity or mistake is observed in the compilation of the result.

Typographical mistakes (if any) in the notification will not entitle any body to interpret the result in his/her
 favour and claim any success or advantage therefrom. The University reserves the right to correct such
 mistakes as and when it comes in its notice.

The marks obtained and divisions by the candidates qualified for the examination have been shown against

Controller of Examinations

Prepared By: ____________          Checked By:  ______________

Additional Controller of Examinations

Dy. Controller of Examinations

Vice Chancellor

16-11-2021Dated:

Asst. Controller of Examinations (Tabulation)Asst. Controller of Examinations (IT Section)

Programmer (IT Section)


