

Controller of Examinations

Roll Number Wise Result

M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and Part-II 2020

Roll No	Name Father's Name	Degree	Max Marks	Marks Obtained	Percentage (%)	Fail/Re-appear in the Subjects
1005	Taqdees Tariq Tariq Mehmood	M.Com	1400	885	63.21	Pass
1006	Parveen Bibi Hakim Ali	M.Com	700	378	54.00	Pass PROMOTED
1008	Umm-E-Farwa Syed Ghazanfar-Abbas	M.Com	700	402	57.43	Pass PROMOTED
1023	Izah Alvi Muhammad Javaid Iqbal	M.Com	700	382	54.57	Pass PROMOTED
1038	Waqas Ahmad Mumtaz Ahmad	M.Com	1400	692	49.43	Pass
1039	Awais Raza Arif Ali	M.Com	1400			Full Fail
1040	Ali Abbas Fida Hussain	M.Com	700	398	56.86	Pass PROMOTED
1041	Rabeez Tariq Tariq Mehmood	M.Com	700	445	63.57	Pass PROMOTED
1045	Shoaib Akhtar Ahmad Ali	M.Com	700	425	60.71	Pass PROMOTED
1047	Ghulam Abbas Manzoor Hussain	M.Com	700	411	58.71	Pass PROMOTED
1049	Umar Ali Mukhtar Ali	M.Com	700	416	59.43	Pass PROMOTED
1050	Muhammad Bilal Manzoor Manzoor	M.Com	700			MCO-C11 PROMOTED
1051	Muhammad Bilal Muhammad Bakhsh	M.Com	700	444	63.43	Pass PROMOTED
1052	Asim Ali Ghulam Ali	M.Com	700	469	67.00	Pass PROMOTED
1053	Zeeshan Ali Muhammad Irshad	M.Com	700	441	63.00	Pass PROMOTED
1054	Muhammad Mudussir Iqbal Iftikhar Ahmad	M.Com	700	451	64.43	Pass PROMOTED
1055	Syed Mohtashim Ali Syed Musawar Ali Shah	M.Com	700	389	55.57	Pass PROMOTED
1056	Muhammad Atif Mahfooz Ali	M.Com	700	450	64.29	Pass PROMOTED
1058	Asmat Ullah Muhammad Ali	M.Com	700	466	66.57	Pass PROMOTED
1059	Samar Abbas Muhammad Farooq	M.Com	700	383	54.71	Pass PROMOTED
1060	Muhammad Aoun Ayyaz Muhammad Mohsin	M.Com	700	388	55.43	Pass PROMOTED
1064	Hamza Raouf Abdur Raouf	M.Com	700	393	56.14	Pass PROMOTED



Controller of Examinations

Roll Number Wise Result

M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and Part-II 2020

Roll No	Name Father's Name	Degree	Max Marks	Marks Obtained	Percentage (%)	Fail/Re-appear in the Subjects
1065	Tahir Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal	M.Com	700	408	58.29	Pass PROMOTED
1067	Waqas Haider Jahangeer Khan	M.Com	1400			MCO-C11
1068	Ali Itrat Abbas Nawazish Ali	M.Com	1400	772	55.14	Pass
1069	Fiaz Hussain Muhammad Nawaz	M.Com	1400	648	46.29	Pass
1079	Sabeen Khalid Khalid Mehmood	M.Com	700	446	63.71	Pass PROMOTED
1080	Kiran Mushtaq Mushtaq Ali	M.Com	1400	819	58.50	Pass
1084	Nadia Ali Muhammad	M.Com	700	354	50.57	Pass PROMOTED
1089	Tehneyat Batool Amjad Ali Shah	M.Com	700	434	62.00	Pass PROMOTED
1090	Zeenat Shehla George Masih	M.Com	700	364	52.00	Pass PROMOTED
1102	Tahseen Anwar Anwar Sibghat Ulla	M.Com	700	344	49.14	Pass PROMOTED
1105	Mahreen Muhammad Rafique	M.Com	700	389	55.57	Pass PROMOTED
1107	Maira Khalid Khalid Victor	M.Com	700	421	60.14	Pass PROMOTED
1108	Hania Shahid Malik Abdul Haleem Shahid Khan	M.Com	700	444	63.43	Pass PROMOTED
1109	Aqsa Sehar Shamshad Ali	M.Com	700	436	62.29	Pass PROMOTED
1113	Aqsa Javeed Muhammad Javed Ashraf	M.Com	700	401	57.29	Pass PROMOTED
1114	Usma Nisar Nisar Ahmad	M.Com	700	459	65.57	Pass PROMOTED
1135	Mehwish Sharif Muhammad Sharif	M.Com	700	483	69.00	Pass PROMOTED
1136	Moaz Abrar Abrar-UI-Haq	M.Com	700			MCO-C13 PROMOTED
1142	Muhammad Umair Abdul Sattar	M.Com	700	376	53.71	Pass PROMOTED
1147	Muhammad Usman Muhammad Afzal	M.Com	700	383	54.71	Pass PROMOTED
1149	Muhammad Zunair Abdul Razzaq	M.Com	700			MCO-C12
1150	Muhammad Nawaz Abdul Rasheed	M.Com	700	345	49.29	Pass PROMOTED



Controller of Examinations

Roll Number Wise Result

M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and Part-II 2020

Roll No	Name Father's Name	Degree	Max Marks	Marks Obtained	Percentage (%)	Fail/Re-appear in the Subjects
1156	Muhammad Saud Sarwar Muhammad Sarwar	M.Com	700	393	56.14	Pass PROMOTED
1157	Ahsan Ali Tahsin Ahmad	M.Com	700	465	66.43	Pass PROMOTED
1161	Hassan Raza Sultan Ali	M.Com	700			MCO-C13, MCO-C17, MCO-C71 PROMOTED
1192	Kamran Anwar Muhammad Anwar	M.Com	1400	737	52.64	Pass
1193	Nabeel Ahmad Abdul Majeed	M.Com	1400	773	55.21	Pass
1194	Hussnain Abbas Muhammad Sabtain	M.Com	700			MCO-C15, MCO-C16 PROMOTED
1195	Ahsan Sattar Abdul Sattar	M.Com	1400	776	55.43	Pass
1196	Muhammad Shabbir Muhammad Muneer	M.Com	700			MCO-C11, MCO-C12, MCO-C13, MCO-C14, MCO-C15, MCO-C16, MCO-C17, MCO-C71
1197	Majid Ali Muhammad Yousaf	M.Com	1400	740	52.86	Pass
1198	Sajid Naveed Mahboob Arshad	M.Com	1400			MCO-D11
1199	Muhammad Adeel Zahid Hussain	M.Com	700			MCO-C13 PROMOTED
1200	Hafeez-Ur-Rehman Saif-Ur-Rehman	M.Com	700			MCO-C13 PROMOTED
1201	Muneeb Muneer Muneer Ahmad	M.Com	1400			Full Fail
1207	Mamoona Akram Muhammad Akram	M.Com	700	344	49.14	Pass PROMOTED
1212	Tashela Rani Muhammad Javed	M.Com	700	381	54.43	Pass PROMOTED
1213	Mudassar Riaz Riaz Hussain	M.Com	700	379	54.14	Pass PROMOTED
1215	Muzamal Eshan Ehsan	M.Com	700	435	62.14	Pass PROMOTED
1237	Asima Shahzadi Mushtaq Ahmad	M.Com	700	478	68.29	Pass PROMOTED
1243	Abdullah Sohail Warraich Sohail Tariq	M.Com	700	344	49.14	Pass PROMOTED
1244	Yasir Ali Muhammad Mansha	M.Com	700	387	55.29	Pass PROMOTED



Controller of Examinations

Roll Number Wise Result

M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and Part-II 2020

Roll No	Name Father's Name	Degree	Max Marks	Marks Obtained	Percentage (%)	Fail/Re-appear in the Subjects
1249	Muhammad Muzammil Muhammad Azam	M.Com	700	444	63.43	Pass PROMOTED
1251	Muhammad Bilal Asif Cheema Muhammad Anwer Asif Cheema	M.Com	700			MCO-C15 PROMOTED
1261	Muhammad Hamza Jamshaid Jamshaid UI Hassan	M.Com	700	394	56.29	Pass PROMOTED
1263	Nadeem Iqbal Badar Muhamamd Iqbal Badar	M.Com	700	373	53.29	Pass PROMOTED
1265	Usama Abbas Mazhar Abbas	M.Com	700	346	49.43	Pass PROMOTED
1271	Farhan Sohail Shabbir Ahmad Tahir	M.Com	700	324	46.29	Pass PROMOTED
1276	Muhammad Farhan Abbas Abdul Majeed	M.Com	700	374	53.43	Pass PROMOTED
1278	Naeem Qasim Muhamamd Azam	M.Com	700	365	52.14	Pass PROMOTED
1280	Atiqa Idrees Muhammad Idrees	M.Com	700	364	52.00	Pass PROMOTED
1281	Manaza Riaz Muhammad Riaz	M.Com	700	360	51.43	Pass PROMOTED
1282	Mehak Riaz Muhammad Riaz	M.Com	1400	765	54.64	Pass
1286	Iqra Shehzadi Muhammad Pervaiz Iqbal	M.Com	1400	747	53.36	Pass
1289	Farwa Saleem Saleem Maseeh	M.Com	700	346	49.43	Pass PROMOTED
1295	Shazib Lawrance Lawrance Jacob	M.Com	700			MCO-C13, MCO-C16 PROMOTED
1296	Muhammad Qasim Nazir Hussain	M.Com	700			MCO-C11, MCO-C13, MCO-C14, MCO-C15, MCO-C16
1300	Humaan Javed Javed Siddique	M.Com	700			MCO-C13, MCO-C16 PROMOTED
1303	Muhammad Ishtiaq Anjum Muhammad Ishaq	M.Com	1400	739	52.79	Pass
1307	Yawar Shakeel Shakeel Ahmed	M.Com	700			MCO-C13, MCO-C16 PROMOTED
1310	Noor-E-Sehar Riasat Ali	M.Com	700	335	47.86	Pass PROMOTED
1311	Arooj Azmat Azmat Iqbal	M.Com	700	410	58.57	Pass PROMOTED
1312	Haneen Rauf Abdul Rauf	M.Com	1400	832	59.43	Pass



Controller of Examinations

Roll Number Wise Result
M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and Part-II 2020

Roll No	Name Father's Name	Degree	Max Marks	Marks Obtained	Percentage (%)	Fail/Re-appear in the Subjects
1314	Zuhraf Tariq Ch Tariq Mehmood Wahid	M.Com	700	448	64.00	Pass PROMOTED
1318	Fajar Nisar Nisar Ahmad	M.Com	700			MCO-C13 PROMOTED
1335	Faizan Asif Asif	M.Com	700			MCO-C13 PROMOTED
1337	Ghufran Ahmed Malik Mansoor Ahmed	M.Com	1400	763	54.50	Pass
1338	Muhammad Kashif Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf	M.Com	1400	892	63.71	Pass
1339	Hifza Rafi Muhammad Rafi	M.Com	1400	779	55.64	Pass



Controller of Examinations

Roll Number Wise Result
M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and Part-II 2020

Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and Part-II 2020 (Held in AUG-SEP 2021) are hereby notified.

Though every care has been taken in preparation and declaration of the result yet errors and omissions are excepted. Entries in this notification do not confer any right or privilege, independently, upon a candidate for the grant of certificate/degree, which will be issued under the regulations in due course of time.

The University reserves the right to correct, modify, alter or change the result, in any manner, if any irregularity or mistake is observed in the compilation of the result.

Typographical mistakes (if any) in the notification will not entitle any body to interpret the result in his/her favour and claim any success or advantage therefrom. The University reserves the right to correct such mistakes as and when it comes in its notice.

The marks obtained and divisions by the candidates qualified for the examination have been shown against

Prepared By: Checked By:	Dated: 16-11-2021
Asst. Controller of Examinations (IT Section)	Asst. Controller of Examinations (Tabulation)
Programmer (IT Section)	Dy. Controller of Examinations
	Additional Controller of Examinations
Controller of Examinations Vice Chancellor	